Contents

Preface

Part 1. m-Theory

Chapter 1. m-Separable Groups and Character Theory Background
Chapter 2. w-Special Characters

Chapter 3. Partial Characters

Chapter 4. The Nucleus and B-Characters

Chapter 5. B,(G) and I,(G)

Part 2. Character Counts and Correspondences
Chapter 6. The Okuyama-Wajima Argument
Chapter 7. Fully Ramified Abelian Sections

Chapter 8. Fully Ramified Sections and Character Correspondences

Part 3. M-Groups

Chapter 9. M-Groups and Monomial Characters
Chapter 10. Symplectic Modules and Character Theory
Bibliography

Index

ix

25
67

131

173
209
245

287
311
359
363

vii




	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


